WBS:
ROUTE:
COUNTY:

North Carolina Department of Transportation
BID FORM

Various
Various
Granville

DESCRIPTION: Equipment and Labor for Tree Work in District 2

ITEM

DESCRIPTION
1 BUCKET TRUCK (60" MIN BOOM)
2 CHIPPER (15" MIN CAPACITY) AND TRUCK FOR TOWING
3 TRACTOR (50 HP MIN) WITH LOADER AND OPERATOR
4 15,000 GVWR DUMP TRUCK WITH OPERATOR
5 STUMP GRINDER WITH OPERATOR
6 ADDITIONAL LABORER
7 CREW CAB

QUANTITY UNIT

650 HR
550 HR
250 HR
250 HR
20 HR
600 HR
600 HR
TOTAL BID:

Dixon Farm | Jay'sLawn & Landscape |
$85.00 $ 55,250.00 $ 100.00 $ 65,000.00
$45.00 $ 24,750.00 $ 80.00 $ 44,000.00
$32.00 $ 8,000.00 $ 50.00 $ 12,500.00
$40.00 $ 10,000.00 $ 50.00 $ 12,500.00
$5.00 $ 100.00 $ 80.00 $ 1,600.00
$12.00 $ 7,200.00 $ 30.00 $ 18,000.00

$ - $ -
$ 105,300.00 $ 153,600.00



