North Carolina Department of Transportation BID FORM

WBS: Various ROUTE: Various COUNTY: Granville

DESCRIPTION: Equipment and Labor for Tree Work in District 2

		Dixon Farm			ırm	Jay's Lawn & Landscape			
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY UNIT					_		•
	1 BUCKET TRUCK (60' MIN BOOM)	650 HR		\$85.00 \$	55,250.00	\$	100.00	\$	65,000.00
	2 CHIPPER (15" MIN CAPACITY) AND TRUCK FOR TOWING	550 HR		\$45.00 \$	24,750.00	\$	80.00	\$	44,000.00
	3 TRACTOR (50 HP MIN) WITH LOADER AND OPERATOR	250 HR		\$32.00 \$	8,000.00	\$	50.00	\$	12,500.00
	4 15,000 GVWR DUMP TRUCK WITH OPERATOR	250 HR		\$40.00 \$	10,000.00	\$	50.00	\$	12,500.00
	5 STUMP GRINDER WITH OPERATOR	20 HR		\$5.00 \$	100.00	\$	80.00	\$	1,600.00
	6 ADDITIONAL LABORER	600 HR		\$12.00 \$	7,200.00	\$	30.00	\$	18,000.00
	7 CREW CAB	600 HR		\$	-			\$	-

TOTAL BID: \$ 105,300.00 \$ 153,600.00